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The regional organizations play a wider role than solely promoting networking. They are also providing information Image not found or type unknown

about the cluster, lobbying, facilitating collaborative agreements, addressing education and training needs, and 
promoting the cluster nationally and internationally.

 

Regional stakeholders contact list

ADVANTAGE WEST MIDLANDS (AWM)
3 Priestly Wharf, Holt Street, Aston Science Park, Birmingham, B7 4BN
Tel: 0121 380 3634; Fax: 0121 3636
Contact: david.fisken@advantagewm.co.uk

INVEST EAST OF ENGLAND (IEE)
2 Quayside, Bridge Street, Cambridge, CB5 8AB
Tel: 01223 450 450; Fax: 01223 450 451
Contact: Ms Jan Andrews
Email: janandrews@invest-east.com

INVEST NORTHERN IRELAND (INI)

https://biospectrumindia.com
mailto:david.fisken@advantagewm.co.uk
mailto:janandrews@invest-east.com


64 Chichester Street, Belfast, BT1 4JX
Tel: 028 9023 9090; Fax: 028 9054 4996
Contact: Mr Iain Miller
Email: iain.miller@investni.com

SCOTTISH DEVELOPMENT INTERNATIONAL (SDI)
150 Broomielaw, Atlantic Way, Glasgow, G2 8LU
Tel: 0141 228 2828; Fax: 0141 228 2089
Contact: Claudia Triquart
Email: claudia.triquart@scotene.co.uk

LONDON FIRST CENTRE (LFC)
1 Hobhouse Court, Suffolk Street, London SW1Y 4HH
Tel: 0207 925 2000; Fax: 0207 925 2022
Contacts: Mr. Mike Gourlay
Email: mgourlay@lfc.co.uk

NORTH WEST DEVELOPMENT AGENCY (NWDA)
PO Box 37, Renaissance House, Centre Park
Warrington, Cheshire, WA1 1XB
Tel: 01925 400 307; Fax: 01925 830 456
Contacts: Mr John Cunliffe
Email: john.cunliffe@nwda.co.uk

ONE NORTH EAST (ONE)
Stella House, Goldcrest Way, Newburn Riverside, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE15 8NY
Tel: 0191 229 6328; Fax: 0191 229 6201
Contacts: Mr Paul Tylor (Paul.taylor@onenortheast.co.uk)
Mr Kevin Aisbitt (Kevin.aisbitt@onenortheast.co.uk)
Ms Alexander Ball (Alexander.ball@onenortheast.co.uk)

SOUTH EAST ENGLAND DEVELOPMENT AGENCY (SEEDA)
Cross Lanes, Guildford, Gu1 1YA
Contacts: Mr Simon Jaggar
Tel: 01483 500725; Email: Simonjaggar@seeda.co.uk

WELSH DEVELOPMENT AGENCY (WDA)
Principality House, The Friary, Cardiff, CF1 4AE
Tel: 0292 0828 694; Fax: 0292 0223 243
Contacts: Ms Sally Williams 0292 0223 243
Email: Sally.williams@wda.co.uk; Elaine.jones@wda.co.uk

YORKSHIRE FORWARD DEVELOPMENT AGENCY (YF)
Victoria House, 2 Victoria Place, Leeds, LS11 5AE
Tel: 0113 394 9724; Fax: 01132 431 088
Contacts: Mr Anthony Phillips
Email: anthony.phillips@yorkshire-forward.com

EAST MIDLANDS DEVELOPMENT AGENCY (EMDA)
Apex Court, City Link, Nottingham, NG 4LA
Tel: 0115 988 8423; Fax: 0115 853 3666
Contact: Hardeep Gill
Email: HardeepG@emd.org.uk

SOUTH WEST REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT AGENCY (SWRDA)
Bristol Office, 100 Temple Street, Bristol, BS1 6AE
Tel: 0117 933 0264; Fax: 0117 927 6466
Contact: Ms Anna Davis
Email: anna.davis@southwestrda.org.uk
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